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2022 E 3908
PIPA;;DEHON- DEMONSEAU''X ''ORNAT''.-X.-;;SUPER 46;;
BBWF, Hen

Blood Line Of ''ESPOIR'' 4Th
''NATIONAL ACE SPRINT
KBDB2019''. 1St PONT 1470 Br.
1St PONT 1190. 1St PONT 258 Br.
2Nd ECOUEN 1972 Br. 2Nd
ECOUEN 872 Br.2Nd ECOUEN 843
Br 2Nd ECOUEN 461 Br.2Nd PONT
343 BR3RD ECOUEN1595
BR3RDPONT 989 Br.3Rd ECOUEN
681 Br 3Rd PONT 414 Br.And
;;ORNAT''.-X.-;;SUPER46
+''GREIPEL''-X-''KITTEL''.Best Of
The Best.

2020 BELG 01769-664 V
 ''GREIPEL''-X-''KITTEL''
 BB  , Cock

Dirk Van Den Bulck. Gr Son Of
''KITTEL'' And ''DE GREIPEL''
6Th Nat ACE Bird ''KBDB''
2013.1St
Champion;;KBDB;;2013Fliet u.a
den 2Nd ''NOYON vs1559 bird
5Th ''NOYON vs1371bird 5Th
NOYON vs 1603dird 1St
VILLBRUER ZU ''KITTEL''1St
NatAsduif ''kBDB

2021 PIGEON STORE 1019
''ESPOIR'' And ''ORNAT''.-X.-;;SUPER 46;;
BB SPLASH , 

Inbred GrDaughter of
''ORNAT''.''ORNAT''Him Self
Won;1st Car Average Winner.
61st Car Race nr2 3500 Birds.
22nd Car Race nr3 3338. 24th
Car Race nr4 3299 Birds.93rd
Car Race nr5 2960 Birds. 103rd
Final Race 2793 Birds.And
''ESPOIR''4ThNATIONAL ACE
SPTING KBDB 2019

2019 BELG 4213846
 ''GREIPEL JUNIOR
Cock

Direct Son Of''DE GREIPEL''6Th
Nat ACE Bird ''KBDB'' 2013.1St
Champion;;KBDB;;2013Fliet u.a
den 2Nd ''NOYON vs1559 bird
5Th ''NOYON vs1371bird 5Th
NOYON vs 1603dird 1St
VILLBRUER ZU ''KITTEL''1St
NatAsduif ''kBDB

2019 BELG 4213927
 Daughter ''KITTEL''
Hen

Daughter Of''DE KITTEL''Dirk
VanDenBurck.1St Nat
Asduif''KBDB''Wird 2013 1St Nat
Asduif ''KBDB''Snelheid Jonge
1St Nat Asduif ''EUROPA CUP
DORTMUND-C.1St Nat
Asduif;;MSN;;Van De
Allround.1St Nat CRACK Duif
Duivenkrant Wird 1St Prov

2019 BELG 1129459
;;DEHON- DEMONSEAU''
BB  , Cock

Son ''ESPOIR'' 4Th ''NATIONAL
ACE SPRINT KBDB2019''. 1St
PONT 1470 Br. 1St PONT 1190.
1St PONT 258 Br. 2Nd ECOUEN
1972 Br. 2Nd ECOUEN 872
Br.2Nd ECOUEN 843 Br 2Nd
ECOUEN 461 Br.2Nd PONT 343
BR3RD ECOUEN1595
BR3RDPONT 989 Br.3Rd
ECOUEN 681 Br 3Rd PONT 414
Br...And More...

2019 AFL 482
Inbred Daughter of ''ORNAT''
BB- SPLASH , Hen

''ORNAT'' Him Self Won;1st Car
Average Winner. 61st Car Race
nr2 3500 Birds. 22nd Car Race
nr3 3338. 24th Car Race nr4
3299 Birds.93rd Car Race nr5
2960 Birds. 103rd Final Race
2793 Birds.

2013 BELG6139849
 ''GREIPEL''
Cock

''DE GREIPEL''6Th Nat ACE Bird ''KBDB'' 2013.1St
Champion;;KBDB;;2013 Fliet u.a den 2Nd ''NOYON
vs1559 bird 5Th ''NOYON vs1371bird 5Th NOYON vs
1603dird 1St VILLBRUER ZU ''KITTEL''1St Nat Asduif
''kBDB
2017 BELG 4231043
 Next ;;DIAMONT;;
Hen

Vater''9992''ist vater Zu 8x1st Preis Gewinner 1st Vater
zu As;;LINCIA 1St Nat Asduif Ace ''BKDB''2015.Grf
''Blauwe Leo'' 1St einSuper ''Zuchtvogel'' 1St Grobvater
zu ''SAGAN 2012 BELG 6108355 1St NatAce...

2013 BELG 6139803
 ''DE KITTEL''
BBWF, Cock

 ''DE KITTEL'' 1St Nat Asduif ''KBDB'' Wird 2013 1St Nat
Snelheid Jonge 1St Nat Asduif ''EUROPA CUP
DORTMUND''-C. 1St Nat Asduif ;;MSN;; Van De
Allround. 1St Nat CRACK Duif Duivenkrant Wird 1St Prov
Asduif ''KBDB''
2018 BELB 4224828
 ''NEW KITTEL''

Father Is Bruther Of''DE KITTEL''Dirk VanDenBurck.1St
Nat Asduif''KBDB''Wird 2013 1St Nat Asduif
''KBDB''Snelheid Jonge 1St Nat Asduif ''EUROPA CUP
DORTMUND-C.1St Nat Asduif;;MSN;;Van De
Allround.1St Nat CRACK Duif Duivenkrant Wird 1St Prov
2018 BELG1045025
 ''ESPOIR'' ''DEHON DEMONSEAU''
BB  , Cock

4Th''NATIONAL ACE SPRINT KBDB2019''. 1St PONT
1470 Br. 1St PONT 1190. 1St PONT 258 Br. 2Nd
ECOUEN 1972 Br. 2Nd ECOUEN 872 Br.2Nd ECOUEN
843 Br 2Nd ECOUEN 461 Br.2Nd PONT 343 BR3RD
ECOUEN1595 BR3RDPONT 989 Br.3Rd ECOUEN 681
Br 3Rd PONT 414 Br...And More...2018 BELG 1045042
''DEHON DEMONSEAU''
BB  , Hen

''DEHON DEMONSEAU'' Last child ;;SHAKIRA;; Bred At
Home ''RESERVED FOR STOCK''...

2012- DV-2884-541
 ''ORNAT''
BB  , Cock

''ORNAT'' Him Self Won;1st Car Average Winner. 61st
Car Race nr2 3500 Birds. 22nd Car Race nr3 3338. 24th
Car Race nr4 3299 Birds.93rd Car Race nr5 2960 Birds.
103rd Final Race 2793 Birds.

2018 GFL 209
 ;;ZORBA;;
Hen

            Daughter of                             ''GOLDEN
COUPLE''                ;;ORNAT''.-X.-;;SUPER 46;;


